:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7274122

Sep 07, 2023 - 19:08 (UTC)

In epoch 227,316 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 582461 - 0.015830394 ETH®
25.91 USD

2 582462 - 0.015686253 ETH®
25.68 USD

3 582463 - 0.015810208 ETH®
25.88 USD

4 582464 - 0.015788814 ETH®
25.85 USD

S 582465 - 0.015765663 ETH®
25.81 USD

6 582466 - 0.015778782 ETH&®
25.83 USD

7 582467 - 0.015724693 ETH®
25.74 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7274122
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/227316
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582461
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582462
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582463
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582464
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582465
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582466
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582467

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

582468

582469

582470

082471

582472

582473

582474

582475

582476

Validator Id

789048

Amount

- 0.015702243
25.70 USD

- 0.015681814
25.67 USD

- 0.015813884
25.89 USD

- 0.015824852
25.91 USD

- 0.015808100
25.88 USD

- 0.015832580
25.92 USD

- 0.015587117
25.52 USD

- 0.015837982
25.93 USD

- 0.015674938
25.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.039322121
64.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582468
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582469
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582470
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582471
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582472
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582473
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582474
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582475
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/582476
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/789048

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



