

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7274122</u>

DATE & TIME Sep 07, 2023 · 19:08 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 227,316 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>582461</u>	- 0.015830394 ETH � 25.91 USD
2	<u>582462</u>	- 0.015686253 ETH � 25.68 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>582463</u>	- 0.015810208 ETH � 25.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>582464</u>	- 0.015788814 ETH � 25.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>582465</u>	- 0.015765663 ETH � 25.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>582466</u>	- 0.015778782 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>582467</u>	- 0.015724693 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>582468</u>	- 0.015702243 ETH � 25.70 USD
9	<u>582469</u>	- 0.015681814 ETH � 25.67 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>582470</u>	- 0.015813884 ETH � 25.89 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>582471</u>	- 0.015824852 ETH � 25.91 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>582472</u>	- 0.015808100 ETH � 25.88 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>582473</u>	- 0.015832580 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>582474</u>	- 0.015587117 ETH � 25.52 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>582475</u>	- 0.015837982 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>582476</u>	- 0.015674938 ETH � 25.66 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	789048	+ 0.039322121 ETH ⊘ 64.38 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.